XEDB3 - Gammelsdorf

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 01 /19
length
bearing
width
surface

Communication

Gammelsdorf Gammelsdorf-Info
Gammelsdorf Gammelsdorf-Info
Gammelsdorf Gammelsdorf-Info
Gammelsdorf Gammelsdorf-Info

Nearby beacons

code identifier

MNW MUNICH NDB

MSW MUNICH NDB

MIQ MIKE NDB

DMN DME

DMS DME

IGL INGOLSTADT NDB
MNE MUNICH NDB

IGL INGOLSTADT TACAN
MSE MUNICH NDB

oTT OTTERSBERG VOR/DME
NEU NEUBURG TACAN
MAH MAISACH VOR/DME
WLD WALDA VOR/DME

Bavaria
Germany

1586ft (483m)

GMT +1

48.57040, 11.93359
land

XEDB3

n/a

n/a

768m (2520ft)

7°/187°

50m (164ft)

grass

122.715

122.715

122.715

122.715
dist bearing
11.8 185.6°
13.1 187.7°
13.3 269.9°
13.4 214.4°
15.1 214°
15.2 300°
16.4 230.1°
16.9 292°
18 229.8°
23.8 196.7°
29.9 281.1°
30.8 243.7°
31.9 270.6°

frequency
338
400
426
116
115
345
369
111.40
358
112.30
108.90
115.20
112.80
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RDG RODING VOR/DME

HFX HOHENFELS NDB

OBI OBERPFAFFENHOFEN NDB
AUG DME

SBG SALZBURG VOR/DME

SBG SALZBURG NDB

RTB ROETHENBACH NDB

NGD DME

NUB NUERNBERG VOR/DME
Disclaimer

36.6
39

39.1
40.5
51.3
52.7
60.9
65.2
66.2

51.6°
353.4°
232.9°
261.7°
120.6°
122.1°
323.2°
317.4°
316°

114.70
286
429
115.90
113.80
382
415
113.10
115.75

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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